Project 1: Pulse Monitor and Oximetry – Week 2
BE/EE189 Design and Construction of Biodevices
Spring 2017
Instructions
1. The lab is to be completed in groups of 2. Only one lab report is required per group.
2. Lab report
• Include your VIs in your appendix
• Write a brief outline of the lab including any modification/addition to the lab instructions.

Typical Connection
00915501
Ordering Information
LF442XYZ
X indicates electrical grade
Y indicates temperature range
“M” for military
“C” for commercial
Z indicates package type
“H” or “N”
Connection Diagrams
Metal Can Package
00915502
Pin 4 connected to case
Top View
Order Number LF442AMH or LF442MH/883
See NS Package Number H08A
Dual-In-Line Package
00915504
Top View
Order Number LF442ACN or LF442CN
See NS Package Number N08E
BI-FET II™ is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
August 2000
LF442